
 

 

Appendix B - Strategy and Resources Revenue Budget 2022/23  

 
 

 
 
Note: Whilst updating the pay budgets, some posts have been realigned within 
the committee 

 

 

 

 

 

2022/23 2022/23

Annual 

Budget

Tranche 

1 Budget Movement

Tranche 2 

Budget

£k £k £k £k

Legal Services 531 551 24 575

Human Resources 587 543 (79) 464

Leadership Team 370 350 (90) 261

Information Technology 1,328 1,328 55 1,383

Democratic Services 567 564 (2) 562

Communications 401 381 (8) 374

Financial Services 903 996 23 1,019

Office Services 320 237 49 286

Asset Management 159 159 (17) 142

Revenues & Benefit Services 194 201 53 254

Communities Executive Projects 107 107 26 133

Customer Services 645 645 57 702

Emergency Planning & Community Safety 226 231 15 246

Wellbeing Prescription 0 0 0 0

Strategy & Resources 6,338 6,294 107 6,401

2021/22

2022/23

Pay Non Pay Income

Tranche 2 

Budget

£k £k £k £k

Legal Services 595 43 (62) 575

Human Resources 276 189 0 464

Leadership Team 167 94 0 261

Information Technology 552 834 (4) 1,383

Democratic Services 214 348 0 562

Communications 310 63 0 374

Financial Services 760 259 0 1,019

Office Services 89 503 (306) 286

Asset Management 142 0 0 142

Revenues & Benefit Services 528 54 (328) 254

Communities Executive Projects 133 0 0 133

Customer Services 597 106 0 702

Emergency Planning & Community Safety 158 88 0 246

Wellbeing Prescription 408 109 (518) 0

Strategy & Resources 4,928 2,691 (1,218) 6,401



 

 

Corporate Items Budget 
 

 

Note 1 – £31k Movement: charges to subsidiary consolidated within Corporate Items 

including £24k from Legal Services and £6k from Finance 

  

 

2022/23 2022/23

Updated Annual 

Budget

Tranche 1 

Budget Movement

Tranche 2 

Budget

£k £k £k £k

Interest Payable 1,163 1,163 0 1,163

Interest Receivable & Investment Income (1,418) (1,498) 0 (1,498)

Property Income (920) (745) 0 (745)

Non GF Support recharges & Bank charges 1 (1,894) (2,026) (31) (2,057)

Minimum Revenue Provision (MRP) 871 1,179 0 1,179

Pension - Actuarial top up, Added Years, & Compensation 1,489 1,485 0 1,485

Pension provisions (921) 0 0 0

Write Offs and Bad Debt Provision 22 22 0 22

Pressures and Saving on behalf of committees 2 (289) (173) (462)

Contribution to Income Equalisation Reserve 100 (85) 0 (85)

General Fund Balances 700 100 0 100

Partnership & Transformation Reserve 0 0 0 0

Contingency 117 117 0 117

Corporate Items (690) (576) (204) (780)

2021/22

Pay Non Pay Income

Net 

Budget

£k £k £k £k

Interest Payable 1,163 1,163

Interest Receivable & Investment Income (1,498) (1,498)

Property Income (745) (745)

Non GF Support recharges & Bank charges 1 (2,057) (2,057)

Minimum Revenue Provision (MRP) 1,179 1,179

Pension - Actuarial top up, Added Years, & Compensation 1,485 1,485

Pension provisions 0 0

Write Offs and Bad Debt Provision 22 22

Pressures and Saving on behalf of committees 2 (462) (462)

Contribution to Income Equalisation Reserve (85) (85)

General Fund Balances 100 100

Partnership & Transformation Reserve 0 0

Contingency 117 117

Corporate Items 0 1,462 (2,243) (780)


